College

GCW Sirsa
SrNo. College
1 GCW

Sirsa
2 GCW
Sirsa
3 GCW
Sirsa
4 GCW
Sirsa
5 GCW
Sirsa
6 GCW
Sirsa
7 GCW
Sirsa
8 GCW
Sirsa
9 GCW
Sirsa

Course Course Type
v Bachelor of Science - Medic: v Govt
Father
Course Name Registration_Id StudentFullName Name
Bachelor of Science - 120122 KAFFI AMIT
Medical KUMAR
(English,Botany,Chemistry,
Zoology)
Bachelor of Science - 197007 MANJEET KAMBOJ KRISHAN
Medical LAL
(English,Botany,Chemistry,
Zoology)
Bachelor of Science - 252846 AARJU RANI SUBHASH
Medical CHANDER
(English,Botany,Chemistry,
Zoology)
Bachelor of Science - 197579 NEHA KRISHAN
Medical KUMAR
VERMA
(English,Botany,Chemistry,
Zoology)
Bachelor of Science - 230197 SANJNA RANI RAJ KUMAR
Medical
(English,Botany,Chemistry,
Zoology)
Bachelor of Science - 216904 SUSHMITA SUBHASH
Medical
(English,Botany,Chemistry,
Zoology)
Bachelor of Science - 141851 YASHPREET oM
Medical PARKASH
(English,Botany,Chemistry,
Zoology)
Bachelor of Science - 246485 NAMAN PREET RAJENDER
Medical KAUR KUMAR
(English,Botany,Chemistry,
Zoology)
Bachelor of Science - 164537 PRIYANKA BHARAT
Medical SINGH

(English,Botany,Chemistry,
Zoology)

Merit List

MobileNo

8901086580

7027319105

8295730181

7027700402

9056222562

9416327106

8816990714

9518839348

9992280398

Gender

DoB

03-

2006

12-
2005

08-
2004

05-
06-
2004

28-
09-
2005

217-
11-
2004

26-

2005

02-

2005

10-
2005

Reservation
Category

General

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

General

Scheduled
Caste

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Seat
Allocat
Categc

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

113



SrNo.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

College

GCW
Sirsa

GCW
Sirsa

GCW
Sirsa

GCW
Sirsa

GCW
Sirsa

GCW
Sirsa

GCW
Sirsa

GCW
Sirsa

GCW
Sirsa

GCW
Sirsa

GCW
Sirsa

Course Name

Bachelor of Science -
Medical

(English,Botany,Chemistry,
Zoology)

Bachelor of Science -
Medical

(English,Botany,Chemistry,
Zoology)

Bachelor of Science -
Medical

(English,Botany,Chemistry,
Zoology)

Bachelor of Science -
Medical

(English,Botany,Chemistry,
Zoology)

Bachelor of Science -
Medical

(English,Botany,Chemistry,
Zoology)

Bachelor of Science -
Medical

(English,Botany,Chemistry,
Zoology)

Bachelor of Science -
Medical

(English,Botany,Chemistry,
Zoology)

Bachelor of Science -
Medical

(English,Botany,Chemistry,
Zoology)

Bachelor of Science -
Medical

(English,Botany,Chemistry,
Zoology)

Bachelor of Science -
Medical

(English,Botany,Chemistry,
Zoology)

Bachelor of Science -
Medical

(English,Botany,Chemistry,
Zoology)

Registration_Id

220370

188359

143014

191217

125681

226919

248245

253065

200493

221846

241638

StudentFullName

MANISHA

MUSKAN

MUSKAN

MANISHA

PUSHPINDER

KAUR

NANCY

KRISHNA

KOMAL SOLANKI

KANCHAN

NANDINI

ANJANI

Father
Name

RAMESH
KUMAR

PAWAN
KUMAR

oM
PARKASH

SUBHASH
CHANDER

MANOHAR
SINGH

PAWAN
KUMAR

AMAR
SINGH

DHARAMPAL

KASHI RAM

NARAYAN
SINGH

VIJAY
KUMAR

MobileNo

9817836751

9350868685

8607124419

9350588355

9354462588

9896924349

8683052917

9306465474

9306494120

9991643748

9799759496

Gender

DOB

26-
02-
2007

13-

2006

20-
12-
2005

02-
2006

06-
09-
2005

30-
12-
2005

05-
09-
2005

28-

2000

01-
01-
2005

11-
2006

26-
05-
2006

Reservation
Category

Scheduled
Caste

General

General

Scheduled
Caste

Scheduled
Caste

Backward
Class

Scheduled
Caste

Scheduled
Caste

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Seat
Allocal
Categc

AlOC

AlOC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC
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SrNo.

21

22

23

24

25

College

GCW
Sirsa

GCW
Sirsa

GCW
Sirsa

GCW
Sirsa

GCW
Sirsa

Course Name

Bachelor of Science -
Medical

(English,Botany,Chemistry,
Zoology)

Bachelor of Science -
Medical

(English,Botany,Chemistry,
Zoology)

Bachelor of Science -
Medical

(English,Botany,Chemistry,
Zoology)

Bachelor of Science -
Medical

(English,Botany,Chemistry,
Zoology)

Bachelor of Science -
Medical

(English,Botany,Chemistry,
Zoology)

Note: Provisional 1st Merit List

Registration_Id

230394

130828

100352

143649

204139

StudentFullName

BALJEET KAUR

SHALLU

POOJA

JYOTI

DIKSHA RANI

Father
Name

RAM SINGH

BHIM SAIN

oM
PARKASH

KRISHAN
KUMAR

SUNIL
KUMAR

Website Designed & Developed By : IT Cell, Department of Higher Education, Haryana

MobileNo

8571846402

8950920206

9817901424

9541149931

8295614247

Gender

DOB

05-
07-
2005

20-

2005

10-
12-
2004

11-
2005

20-
08-
2005

Reservation
Category

Scheduled
Caste

General

Scheduled
Caste

Backward
Class

General

Seat
Allocal
Categc

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

Version 2.0
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